

## City of Pomona

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-731 **Version**: 1 **Name**:

Type: Public Hearing Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 9/19/2018 In control: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency

to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: 11/19/2018 Final action:

**Title:** Public Hearing on the Adoption of a Resolution Approving the Sale of Pomona Housing Authority

Properties Located at 150-180 E. Center Street (APN's 8336-026-900 - 903) and, as a separate but related action, Adoption of a Resolution Approving the Sale of Vehicle Parking District Lot 2 Property

(APN 8336-021-901) in Pomona, California to Watt Communities LLC, for the total combined

Purchase Price of \$950,000 - Council District 4

**RESOLUTION NO. 2018-**

A RESOLUTION OF THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING A PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT WITH WATT COMMUNITIES, LLC, FOR THE

PROPERTIES LOCATED AT 150-180 E. CENTER STREET

**RESOLUTION NO. 2018-**

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING A PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT WITH WATT COMMUNITIES, LLC, FOR THE PROPERTY

COMMONLY KNOWN AS CITY PARKING LOT 2

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Staff Report- Sale of HA VPD Properties to Watt, 2. Attachment 1-Authority Reso Watt PSA -

Housing Lots, 3. Attachment 2- City Reso Watt PSA - VPD Lot 2 (1), 4. Attachment 3 - PSA WATT COMMUNITIES and POMONA 09 27 18 (clean), 5. Attachment 4 - Final 33433 Report - Center Street, 6. Attachment 5 - Map of Housing Authority Properties, 7. Attachment 6 - Map of Vehicle

Parking District Property, 8. Attachment 7 - Preliminary project site plan

. a.i.ig _ i.a.it . r. aperty, a.r. i.a.a.i				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/19/2018	1	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the		

Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency

Public Hearing on the Adoption of a Resolution Approving the Sale of Pomona Housing Authority Properties Located at 150-180 E. Center Street (APN's 8336-026-900 - 903) and, as a separate but related action, Adoption of a Resolution Approving the Sale of Vehicle Parking District Lot 2 Property (APN 8336-021-901) in Pomona, California to Watt Communities LLC, for the total combined Purchase Price of \$950,000 - Council District 4

## **RESOLUTION NO. 2018-**

A RESOLUTION OF THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING A PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT WITH WATT COMMUNITIES, LLC, FOR THE PROPERTIES LOCATED AT 150-180 E. CENTER STREET

File #: 18-731, Version: 1

## **RESOLUTION NO. 2018-**

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING A PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT WITH WATT COMMUNITIES, LLC, FOR THE PROPERTY COMMONLY KNOWN AS CITY PARKING LOT 2